LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

7/6/22 - 7/6/22

4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022
TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)
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Event # 2 BOYS 200m Run YOUTH

FINAL

NR:AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK PUNE 21.33 16/10/2008

Heat 1
1 KUSH KUMAR DATTA 433
2 YASWANTH. B 397
3 ARYAN JAGDISH KADAM 302
4 ADITYA SINGH 486
5 HARSHAAN MASHIANA 341
6 ANIKET CHOUDHARY 419
7 ARYAN EKKA 322
8 ABIJITH K. 239

23/02/03
24/03/03
02/01/04
20/02/03
15/10/03
25/10/03
25/09/03
11/05/03

TRIPURA
TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
UTTARAKHAND
PUNJAB
TELANGANA
ODISHA
KERALA
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