4TH KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2021

07-09 JUNE 2022

7/6/22 - 7/6/22

TAU DEVI LAL STADIUM PANCHKULA (HARYANA)

		FINAL				
	Event # 2 BOYS 200m Run Y					
	NR:AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK PU					
Hea	t 1					
1	KUSH KUMAR DATTA	433	23/02/03	TRIPURA		
2	YASWANTH. B	397	24/03/03	TAMIL NADU		
3	ARYAN JAGDISH KADAM	302	02/01/04	MAHARASHTRA		
4	ADITYA SINGH	486	20/02/03	UTTARAKHAND		
5	HARSHAAN MASHIANA	341	15/10/03	PUNJAB		
6	ANIKET CHOUDHARY	419	25/10/03	TELANGANA		
7	ARYAN EKKA	322	25/09/03	ODISHA		
8	АВІЈІТН К.	239	11/05/03	KERALA		